VL.

VII.

VIIL.

Advisory Working Group (AWG)

County of San Luis Obispo

City of Camarillo
City of Ojai

City of Thousand Oaks

Welcome & Roundtable

Central Coast Power

Thursday, February 2, 2017
1:00pm — 3:00pm
(lunch at 12:30)

Carpinteria City Hall
City Council Chambers
5775 Carpinteria Avenue
Carpinteria, CA 93013

Member Jurisdictions

County of Santa Barbara (Lead Agency)
City of Carpinteria
City of Santa Barbara
City of Ventura

AGENDA

Community Leader Meeting Recap & Discussion

Redwood Coast Energy Authority Presentation

Feasibility Study Updates & Discussion

Timeline Review & Discussion

CPUC En Banc Hearing Recap

Future Agenda Topics

Adjourn

County of Ventura
City of Moorpark
City of Simi Valley

1:00-1:10

1:10-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:20

2:20-2:40

2:40-2:50

2:50-3:00

3:00



